Period Prices - 2019

Adjustment
Period

December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April
March
February

January

Liquid Asphalt

Ton

$535.00
$535.00
$535.00
$545.00
$547.50
$547.50
$547.50
$547.50
$545.00
$535.00
$527.50

$527.50

Megagram
$589.84
$589.84
$589.84
$600.86
$603.62
$603.62
$603.62
$603.62
$600.86
$589.84
$581.57

$581.57

Gallon

$2.451
$2.390
$2.376
$2.363
$2.256
$2.348
$2.289
$2.504
$2.527
$2.469
$2.426

$2.302

Diesel

Liter

$0.647
$0.631
$0.627
$0.624
$0.596
$0.620
$0.604
$0.661
$0.667
$0.652
$0.640

$0.608

Gasoline
Gallon Liter
$2.063 $0.545
$2.060 $0.544
$2.036 $0.537
$2.019 $0.533
$2.058 $0.543
$2.254 $0.595
$2.150 $0.568
$2.338 $0.617
$2.329 $0.615
$2.108 $0.557
$1.962 $0.518
$1.793 $0.473

Portland Cement

Ton

$128.48
$125.47
$125.47
$124.48
$122.38
$122.38
$121.37
$121.37
$120.46
$125.86
$125.86

$125.00

Megagram
$141.62
$138.30
$138.30
$137.21
$134.90
$134.90
$133.79
$133.79
$132.78
$138.73
$138.73

$137.79
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