Period Prices -	2019
------------------------	------

Adjustment	Liquid Asphalt		Diesel		Gasoline		Portland Cement	
Period	Ton	Megagram	Gallon	Liter	Gallon	Liter	Ton	Megagram
December	\$535.00	\$589.84	\$2.451	\$0.647	\$2.063	\$0.545	\$128.48	\$141.62
November	\$535.00	\$589.84	\$2.390	\$0.631	\$2.060	\$0.544	\$125.47	\$138.30
October	\$535.00	\$589.84	\$2.376	\$0.627	\$2.036	\$0.537	\$125.47	\$138.30
September	\$545.00	\$600.86	\$2.363	\$0.624	\$2.019	\$0.533	\$124.48	\$137.21
August	\$547.50	\$603.62	\$2.256	\$0.596	\$2.058	\$0.543	\$122.38	\$134.90
July	\$547.50	\$603.62	\$2.348	\$0.620	\$2.254	\$0.595	\$122.38	\$134.90
June	\$547.50	\$603.62	\$2.289	\$0.604	\$2.150	\$0.568	\$121.37	\$133.79
Мау	\$547.50	\$603.62	\$2.504	\$0.661	\$2.338	\$0.617	\$121.37	\$133.79
April	\$545.00	\$600.86	\$2.527	\$0.667	\$2.329	\$0.615	\$120.46	\$132.78
March	\$535.00	\$589.84	\$2.469	\$0.652	\$2.108	\$0.557	\$125.86	\$138.73
February	\$527.50	\$581.57	\$2.426	\$0.640	\$1.962	\$0.518	\$125.86	\$138.73
January	\$527.50	\$581.57	\$2.302	\$0.608	\$1.793	\$0.473	\$125.00	\$137.79